	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G (Seiko Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G
		    Manufacturer:
            Seiko Instruments
		    Description:
            IC REG BOOST 3.8V SOT23-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.51870 (This price is for reference only)
		 S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6424UK32+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.20V SOT23-5
MAX6389LT41D5+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.10V 6-UDFN
MAX6731AUTVD6+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU W/WD SOT23-6
MAX6720AUTMRD5+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
MAX16058ATA20+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.0V 8-TDFN
XC6121A427MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124A437MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
LM86CIM Texas Instruments  IC TEMP SENSOR DGTL 8-SOIC
LM81BIMT-3 Texas Instruments  IC MONITOR SYS HARDWARE 24TSSOP
LT1680ISW#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BST PWM CM 16-SOIC
MB3800PFV-G-BND Fujitsu Semiconductor America Inc  IC REG CTRLR BST PWM 8SSOP
LT1245IN8#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK ISO CM 8-DIP
UCC2580DTR-4G4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK VM 16SOIC
CS51031YDR8G ON Semiconductor  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 8-SOIC
UC3841Q Texas Instruments  IC OFFLINE CTRLR PWM PROG 20PLCC
L5987ATR STMicroelectronics  IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8HSOP
LM25019SDE/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.1A 8WSON
ZXCL280E5TA Diodes Inc  IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
MIC29501-3.3WT Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 3.3V 5A TO220-5
TL1963A-25KTTR Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A DDPAK
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  keywords
	    	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  Seiko Instruments
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  pdf
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  datasheet
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  price
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  distributor
	electronic components S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G  IC REG BOOST 3.8V SOT23-5
	S-8353A38MC-IQXT2G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .